
Cak
e O
rder
 For
m Customer Name: ______________

Phone Number: _______________
Pickup Date:     /     /2025
Order Taken By: _______________

Traditional
$30

$30

$50

$70

$80

6” 

8” 

10” 

1/4 sheet

6” 

Message:

Layer 1:

Middle: Fudge & Crunch

Layer 2:

Decoration Colors:

Message:

$42

$42

$62

$87

$101

6” 

8” 

10” 

1/4 sheet

6” 

Layer 1: Vanilla

Middle: Fudge & Crunch

Layer 2: Chocolate

Decoration Colors:

Message:

Custom Flavor Speciality 7 Inch Round
Turtle - $70
Vanilla Ice Cream
A Center Of Fudge, Caramel, & Pecans
Chocolate Ice Cream 

Cookie Dough - $70
Cookie Dough Ice Cream
A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch
Chocolate Ice Cream 

Salted Caramel Cashew - $70
Salted Caramel Cashew Ice Cream
A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch
Chocolate Ice Cream 

Chocolate Covered Strawberry - $70
Strawberry Ice Cream
A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch
Chocolate Ice Cream 

Reese Cup - $70
Reese Cup Ice Cream
A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch
Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream 

Oreo - $70
Oreo Ice Cream
A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch
Chocolate Ice Cream 

All Orders Must Be Paid In Full,
At The Time Of Ordering.

By Signing Below, You
Agree To Lovie’s Ice

Cream’s “Ice Cream Cake
Contract & Agreement”. 

You Also Agree That
Everything On This Order
Form Is Correct, Including

Spellings & Flavors. 
The Full Contract &

Agreement Can Be Found
On Our Website Or A Paper

Copy Can Be Requested
At Our Store.  

Customer Signature:  

Total Amount Paid: $____________________
Date Paid: _________
Time Paid:__________

6” & 8” Tiered Cake $80

8” & 10” Tiered Cake $120

6” & 8” Tiered Cake 

8” & 10” Tiered Cake 

$104

$149

/      /25


