

ICE CREAM

Message:

Customer Name:Phone Number:		All Orders Must Be Paid In Full, At The Time Of Ordering.
Pickup Date: / /2025 Order Taken By:		Total Amount Paid: \$  Date Paid://25  Time Paid:
Traditional	Custom Flavor	Speciality 7 Inch Round
\$30 6" \$30 8" \$50 10" \$70 1/4 sheet \$80 6" & 8" Tiered Cake \$80 8" & 10" Tiered Cake \$120 Layer 1: Vanilla Middle: Fudge & Crunch Layer 2: Chocolate	6" \$42 8" \$62 10" \$87  1/4 sheet \$101 6" & 8" Tiered Cake \$104  8" & 10" Tiered Cake \$149  Layer 1:  Middle: Fudge & Crunch  Layer 2:	Turtle - \$70  Vanilla Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge, Caramel, & Pecans Chocolate Ice Cream  Cookie Dough - \$70  Cookie Dough Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream  Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream A Center Of Fudge & Cake Crunch Chocolate Ice Cream
Decoration Colors:	Decoration Colors:	Chocolate Ice Cream  Copy Can Be Requested At Our Store.  Message:  Customer Signature:

Message: